13
R 13-17
w w w.ctcu.com  /   sa les@ctcu.com
Product specif icat ions and design subject to change without notice. V is i t our website for the most up-to-date product information.
2/4 Channel Contact Closure over Fiber Converter
The Contact Closure over Fiber extender IFC-CCF series supports 2/4 channel contact closure to connect two points
through a multi-mode or single-mode optical fiber, and then use a contact closure switch to open or close the contact
between the two points. It is typically used in applications such as access control system, alarm event triggering, building

020B: 20KM Bidi mode B (TX 1550nm/RX1310nm)
Example IFC-CCF40A-SC030
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
IND-WMK01 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product, 184 x 30mm
Wall Mount Kit
Package List
Related Product
Model Name Input Output Fiber  transmission Power Input
(Redundant)
Certification
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE FCC
IFC-CCF40A-xxxxx 4x Open/Close 4x Contact Relay 1x SC/ST/Bidi
(see detail) 12/24/48VDC V V V
IFC-CCF40A-SFP 4x Open/Close 4x Contact Relay 1x SFP 12/24/48VDC V V V
IFC-CCF20A-xxxxx 2x Open/Close 2x Contact Relay 1x SC/ST/Bidi
(see detail) 12/24/48VDC V V V
IFC-CCF20A-SFP 2x Open/Close 2x Contact Relay 1x SFP 12/24/48VDC V V V
IFC-BT40: 4 Channel Binary Transducer over Fiber
(Page 13-17)
▪ One IFC-CCF40A device
▪ Din Rail kit with screws
▪ Terminal block